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Vacancy Status after 2nd Round of Admission 2023-24 

Stream 

Physical 
Science 

Stream 

Bio 
Science 

Streamn 

Arts 

Stream 

Governnment of Tripura 
Netaji Subhash Mahavidyalaya 

Udaipur, Gomati, Tripura 

Commerce 

Department 

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY 

MATHEMATICS 

Department 

BOTANY 

ZOOLOGY 

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY 

Department 

BENGALI 

ECONOMICS 
EDUCATION 
ENGLISH 

GEOGRAPHY 

HISTORY 
KOKBOROK 

PHILOSOPHY 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

PSYCHOLOGY 

SANSKRIT 

Department 

COMMERCE 

ST 

Vacancy 
14 

15 

15 

ST 

Vacancy 
05 

07 

11 

16 

47 

41 

33 

06 

40 

07 

47 

49 

07 

46 

SC UR 

Vacancy Vacancy 
02 

03 

03 

SC 

03 

ST SC 

Vacancy Vacancy Vacancy 

01 

01 

Vacancy Vacancy 

15 

25 

25 

10 

03 

34 

25 

17 

01 

05 

01 

09 

02 

09 

UR 

05 

08 

08 

UR 

57 

53 

74 

33 

09 

56 

03 

48 

75 

03 

Date:- 17-07-2023 

11 

ST SC UR 
Vacancy Vacancy Vacancy 

23 24 

perm 
Principal 

Netaji Subhash Mahavidyalaya 
Udaipur, Gomati, Tripura 
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